

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.1589 of 2022 With WPMS No.1592 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u> Present Mr. Kshitij Sah, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. Rajesh Pandey, learned Standing Counsel for the State. 3. Counter affidavit filed in WPMS No.1592 of 2022 is taken on record. Misc. Application (IA/5/2023), made therefor, stands disposed of. 4. Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks is granted time to prepare the case. 5. Put up on 22.07.2024 along with connected matter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 23.04.2024</p> <p>ss</p>