

Sl. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.1589 of 2022 With WPMS No.1592 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. D.S. Negi, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>2. Mr. S.K. Nailwal, learned Standing Counsel for the State/respondent no.2.</p> <p>3. Learned counsel for the petitioner shall take fresh notice upon respondent nos.1, 3, 5 & 6, returnable within four weeks.</p> <p>4. Steps to be taken within seven days.</p> <p><u>Substitution applications (IA Nos.4/2023 & 2/2023).</u></p> <p>5. Issue notice to the proposed Legal Heirs, returnable within six weeks.</p> <p>6. Steps to be taken within a week.</p> <p>7. List on 27.10.2025.</p> <p>8. In the meantime, proposed LR may file his counter affidavit/objections in the matter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 26.08.2025</p> <p>AK</p>