

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.1589 of 2022 With WPMS No.1592 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. D.S. Negi, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>2. Mr. S.K. Nainwal, Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p>3. Pursuant to the order dated 22.09.2025, steps were taken upon respondent nos.5 and 6, but none has been served. For the reasons that as per the service report, the respondents are not reported to be living in their address. The legal representatives of respondent no.4 are also unserved.</p> <p>4. Learned counsel for the petitioner shall take fresh steps upon L.R. of respondent no.4 and respondent nos.5 and 6 at their correct address.</p> <p>5. List this case on 09.01.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 17.11.2025</p> <p>Ravi</p>