

Sl. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.1589 of 2022</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p>Ms. Zeba Naaz, learned counsel i/b Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>2. Mr. Devendra Pant, learned S.C. for the State.</p> <p>3. Service upon L.Rs. of respondent no.4 and respondent nos.5 and 6 has been effected as per the office report.</p> <p>4. List on 20.02.2026 awaiting the appearance of respondents.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 09.01.2026</p> <p><i>R.Dang</i></p>